
FALL 2018 COED SOFTBALL SCHEDULE

Week 1 Week 4

Monday August 13th, 2018 Tuesday September 4, 2018

7:00p Sleeve Monsters vs Wicked 7:00p Rec N Ball vs Blazers

8:30p Blazers vs Smokin Bases 8:30p Sons of Pitches vs Wicked

Tuesday August 14th, 2018 Wednesday September 5, 2018

7:00p Cabby Shack vs Iguanas 7:00p Top Guns vs Smokin Bases

8:30p Sons of Pitches vs Rec N Ball 8:30p Westons Warriors  vs Speedwell Hops

Wednesday August 15th, 2018 Thursday September 6, 2018

7:00p Speedwell Hops vs Bases Juiced 7:00p Iguanas vs Pembroke Liquors

8:30p Pembroke Liquors vs Top Guns 8:30p Cabby Shack vs Bases Juiced

Thursday August 18th, 2018 Friday September 7, 2018

7:00p 7:00p

8:30p 8:30p

Week 2 Week 5

Monday August 20 , 2018 Monday September 10, 2018

7:00p Sons of Pitches vs Blazers 7:00p Cabby Shack vs Pembroke Liquors

8:30p  Rec N Ball vs Smokin Bases 8:30p Iguanas vs Sleeve Monsters

Tuesday August 21, 2018 Tuesday September 11, 2018

7:00p Cabby Shack vs Speedwell Hops 7:00p Sons of Pitches vs Smokin Bases

8:30p Iguanas vs Bases Juiced 8:30p  Rec N Ball vs Speedwell Hops

Wednesday August 22, 2018 Wednesday September 12, 2018

7:00p Pembroke Liquors vs Westons Warriors 7:00p Bases Juiced vs Wicked

8:30p Top Guns vs Sleeve Monsters 8:30p Blazers vs Westons Warriors

Thursday August 23, 2018 Thursday September 13, 2018

7:00p 7:00p

8:30p 8:30p

Week 3 Week 6

Monday August 27, 2018 Monday September 17, 2018

7:00p Iguanas vs  Rec N Ball 7:00p Wicked vs Iguanas

8:30p Cabby Shack vs Sons of Pitches 8:30p Speedwell Hops vs Smokin Bases

Tuesday August 28, 2018 Tuesday September 18, 2018

7:00p Bases Juiced vs Top Guns 7:00p  Rec N Ball vs Sleeve Monsters

8:30p Pembroke Liquors vs Speedwell Hops 8:30p Sons of Pitches vs Bases Juiced

Wednesday August 29, 2018 Wednesday September 19, 2018

7:00p Wicked vs Blazers 7:00p Cabby Shack vs Blazers

8:30p Sleeve Monsters vs Westons Warriors 8:30p Westons Warriors vs Top Guns

Thursday August 30, 2018 Thursday September 20, 2018

7:00p 7:00p

8:30p 8:30p



Week 7 Week 10

Monday September 24, 2018 Monday October 15, 2018

7:00p Sons of Pitches vs Speedwell Hops 7:00p Iguanas vs Speedwell Hops

8:30p  Rec N Ball vs Westons Warriors 8:30p Sons of Pitches vs Westons Warriors

Tuesday September 25, 2018 Tuesday October 16, 2018

7:00p Iguanas vs Top Guns 7:00p  Rec N Ball vs Bases Juiced 

8:30p Cabby Shack vs Wicked 8:30p Pembroke Liquors vs Sleeve Monsters

Wednesday September 26, 2018 Wednesday October 17, 2018

7:00p Pembroke Liquors vs Smokin Bases 7:00p Top Guns vs Blazers

8:30p Sleeve Monsters vs Blazers 8:30p Wicked vs Smokin Bases

Thursday September 27, 2018 Thursday October 18, 2018

7:00p 7:00p

8:30p 8:30p

Week 8 Week 11

Monday October 1, 2018 Monday October 22, 2018 

7:00p  Rec N Ball vs Wicked 7:00p Westons Warriors vs Wicked

8:30p Bases Juiced vs Sleeve Monsters 8:30p Smokin Bases vs Sleeve Monsters

Tuesday October 2, 2018 Tuesday October 23, 2018

7:00p Iguanas vs Blazers 7:00p Bases Juiced vs Pembroke Liquors

8:30p Sons of Pitches vs Pembroke Liquors 8:30p Top Guns vs Speedwell Hops

Wednesday October 3, 2018 Wednesday October 24, 2018

7:00p Smokin Bases vs Westons Warriors 7:00p Cabby Shack vs Rec N Ball

8:30p Cabby Shack vs Top Guns 8:30p

Thursday October 4, 2018 Thursday October 25, 2018

7:00p 7:00p PLAYOFFS

8:30p 8:30p PLAYOFFS

Week 9 Week 12

Tuesday October 9, 2018 Monday October 29th, 2018

7:00p Pembroke Liquors vs Wicked 7:00p PLAYOFFS

8:30p Bases Juiced vs Westons Warriors 8:30p PLAYOFFS

Wednesday October 10, 2018 Tuesday October 30, 2018

7:00p Cabby Shack vs Sleeve Monsters 7:00p CHAMPIONSHIP

8:30p Iguanas vs Smokin Bases 8:30p

Thursday October 11, 2018

7:00p Speedwell Hops vs Blazers

8:30p Sons of Pitches vs Top Guns

Friday October 12, 2018

7:00p

8:30p


